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REQUEST
SUBMITTED

You have

submitted an

FOI request

Date: 2021-12-01

09:54:41.388737

PROCESSING
REQUEST

Your request is

already in review

Date: 2021-12-01

09:54:41.388737

REQUEST
SUCCESSFUL

Your request was

successful

Date: 2021-12-01

09:54:41.388737

Latest Administrative Boundaries Shapefiles

Requested from LMB by J. Guevarra at 09:54 AM on
Dec 01, 2021.


Purpose: Research and Work

Date of Coverage: 01/01/2010 - 12/01/2021

Tracking no: #DENRLMB-659103391278

REQUEST STATUS: SUCCESSFUL

From: Guevarra 

Timestamp: 09:54 AM, Dec 01, 2021

  

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItNjU5MTAzMzkxMjc4DA
https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests?agency=DENRLMB
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Good Day. I would like to request for the updated shapefiles. I only have the

PhilGIS shapefiles which are not administratively correct. I am requesting your

office to send me updated shapefiles of the ff:

1. Provincial boundary

2. City/Municipality boundary

3. Barangay boundary

Thank you and regards.

From: You 

Timestamp: 08:47 AM, Dec 06, 2021
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December 6, 2021

Dear Jeremiah Jathniel,

Thank you for your request dated Dec 01, 2021 under Executive Order No. 2 (s.

2016) on Freedom of Information in the Executive Branch, for Latest Administrative

Boundaries Shapefiles.

We received your request on Dec 01, 2021 and will respond on or before Dec 22,

2021 09:54:41 AM, in accordance with the Executive Order's implementing rules

and regulations.

Should you have any questions regarding your request, kindly contact me using

the reply function on the eFOI portal at https://zcwdv520190208-dot-efoi-

ph.appspot.com/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItNjU5

MTAzMzkxMjc4DA, for request with ticket number #DENRLMB-659103391278.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

From: Balde 

Timestamp: 01:32 PM, Jan 20, 2022
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Good day,

Please see attached file regarding eFOI Request dated December 1, 2021.

Thank you,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

Attachments:



20211200234.pdf

https://storage.googleapis.com/request-attachments/wQHjgysAp4Xwa6BhpcCuGXVNwHkbugVza2AtnJ51Cx9fAQJjX1zGRSnNHUy5lm0I7ZB9E9WPjDSI5bFsLlLH4VYwaGctHcGvaRt7/20211200234.pdf

